KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GT - TCR - PROTO 3rd Session GT - TCR - PROTO
Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
GT CUP
1 95
GT3
1 66
2 8
3 63
4 944
5 85
GT4
1 999
M2 CS CUP
1 80
PCC
1 21
2 210
3 11
4 14
5 2
6 46
7 169
8 990
9 5
10 50
11 998
PROTO
1 1
TCR

76
97
10
67
87

17

72
91
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Name

VSR 95

VSR 66

CECCATO RACING
VSR 63
VENEROSI - BACCANI - I

GILARDONI - DELEDDA -

VILLORBA 1

UTILI - DI FABIO

TDE 1

M KLEIN

Ombra 11
VILLORBA14
TDE 2
VILLORBA46
NAVATTA - PALMA
VILLORBA99
MALUCELLI 1
FENICI - AMATI
VILLORBA 2

PALMA A.

A LEY

JS PARK

F. PAOLINO
PELLEGRINI
JU PARK
GIRASOLE
PMA17

H KIM
PMA72
MARTINEZ

Car

Lamborghini Huracan ST

Lamborghini Huracan GT
BMW M4 GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT

Porsche 992 GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT

Mercedes AMG GT4

BMW M2 CS CUP

992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992

GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Pagani

Hyundai Elantra
Hyundai Elantra
Hyundai Elantra
Audi RS3 TCR
Hyundai Elantra
Cupra Leon TCR
Audi RS3 LMS
Hyundai Elantra
Audi RS3 LMS
Audi RS3 TCR

R

Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup
Cup

Team

V.S.R.

V.S.R.

CECCATO RACING
V.S.R.
EBIMOTORS
IMPERIALE RACING

SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS

PINETTI MOTORSPORT

THE DRIVING EXPERIENCE
TARGET COMPETITION
OMBRA RACING

SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS
THE DRIVING EXPERIENCE
SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS
RAPTOR ENGINEERING
SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS
TEAM MALUCELLI
RAPTOR ENGINEERING
SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS

RAPTOR ENGINEERING

TARGET COMPETITION
TARGET COMPETITION
TARGET COMPETITION
PINETTI MOTORSPORT
TARGET COMPETITION
SCUDERIA DEL GIRASOLE

PMA MOTORSPORT
TARGET COMPETITION
PMA MOTORSPORT
PINETTI MOTORSPORT
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Time

154,

149,
149,
151
154,

11

:16.

151
:53.
154,
:54.
154,
154,
:55.
:55.
:55.
:57.
:04.

145,

:56.
:57.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:02.

242

361
737

.432

390

.803

795

.621

627
134
356
536
738
509
619
823
390
013

119

962
596
924
072
269
651
904
934
653

£

I TRACKLA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff

9

20

24 0.376
7 2.07M
7 5.029
0

11

12

12

12 2.006
10 2.513
5 2.735
16 2.915
9 3.117
2 3.888
20 3.998
13 4.202
4 5.769
11 12.392
3

11

10 0.634
12 1.962
11 2.110
3 2.307
7 2.689
4 2.942
4 3.972
8 5.691
0

Gap
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.376
.695
.958

.006
.507
.222
.180
.202
771
.10
.204
.567
.623

.634
.328
.148
197
.382
.253
.030
.719

Avg Spd

165,281

172,658
172,066
169,449
165,067

143,259

138,031

169,162
166,175
165,437
165,116
164,856
164,566
163,468
163,312
163,025
160,848
162,258

179,625

161,437
160,567
158,774
168,576
168,314
157,809
157,476
156,135
163,946

2nd Time

1:54.

151
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151
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:50.
:50.
.520
154,

:57.
:58.
:59.
:59.
159,
:00.
:00.

515

162
040

609

.877

.128

.795
154,
154,
154,
154,
:55.
155,
:56.
:56.
:57.
:04.

141
193
372
958
087
833
621
224
797
779

.576

075
973
204
892
397
118
139

.688



